1
CLICKCLICKCLICK
LJMSeries
Compact Die-Cast Limit Switches
with Positive Opening Mechanism
ORDER GUIDE
1m
3m
1m
3m
Catalog listing
LJM-B502
LJM-B5023
LJM-B515
LJM-B5153
Actuator type
Roller plunger
Roller lever
INTERNAL SWITCH
Cable length
Internal switches in the LJM Series have an N.C./N.O.
electrically independent contact (Zb) structure.  The positive
opening mechanism is used to forcibly open the contacts
(N.C. contacts only) even if they are fused accidentally.
Compact Die-Cast Limit Switches with Positive Opening Mechanism
UL/CE markings provided
   forced contact-opening mechanism
(N.C. contact only)
Compact size
Superior IP67 seal
Preleaded
Wide operating temperature range (-25 to +70°C)
2
AC-15: B300
(Ue=240V, Ie=1.5A)
DC-13: R300
(Ue=250V, Ie=0.1A)
Category used AC-15: Solenoid load
DC-13: Solenoid load
Ue: Rated operating voltage
Ie: Rated operating current
Compliance
Certification
Electrical shock protection
Protective structure
Pollution degree
Internal switch
Electrical rating
Insulation resistance
Rated thermal current (Ith)
Short-circuit protection
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Conditional rated short-circuit current
Rated impulse withstand voltage (Uimp)
Impact resistance
Vibration resistance
Allowable operating speed
Mechanical
Electrical
Dielectric strength
Standards
Structure
Electrical
performance
PERFORMANCE
CONTACT TYPE AND WIRING
Mechanical
performance